
Brownwood ISD 
Facility Use and Rental Rates 

The rates to rent school facilities will be based on the following: 

 Minimum Rental Fee or
 Cost for the employment of school personnel to open, supervise, secure, and

clean the facility or
 Both

Minimum Rental Rates: 

$100 minimum
$500 minimum
$100 minimum
$500 minimum 

$100 minimum
$100 minimum
$50 minimum 
$500 minimum
$1,500 

$300 
$300 
$500 
$2,500 
$3,500 

• Auditorium
• High School Gym
• BHS Indoor Workout Facility
• Baseball/Softball Field
•          $500 For 1 Game $750 For a Series
• MS/Elementary Gym
• Cafeteria
• Single Classroom
• Gordon Wood Stadium
o HPU
o Lights
o Scoreboard Digital Content
o Scoreboard Digital Content & Cameras
o Football Playoff 2A & 3A
o Football Playoff 4A & 5A
o Football Playoff 6A $4,000 


