## **Brownwood ISD**

## Facility Use and Rental Rates

The rates to rent school facilities will be based on the following:

- Minimum Rental Fee or
- Cost for the employment of school personnel to open, supervise, secure, and clean the facility **or**
- Both

## Minimum Rental Rates:

•	Auditorium	\$100 minimum
High School Gym		\$500 minimum
<ul> <li>BHS Indoor Workout Facility</li> </ul>		\$100 minimum
Baseball/Softball Field		\$500 minimum
• \$500 For 1 Game \$750 For a Series		
MS/Elementary Gym		\$100 minimum
• Cafeteria		\$100 minimum
Single Classroom		\$50 minimum
<ul> <li>Gordon Wood Stadium</li> </ul>		\$500 minimum
С	HPU	\$1,500
С	Lights	\$300
С	8	\$300
С	8	\$500
С	3	\$2,500
С		\$3,500
С	Football Playoff 6A	\$4,000